## District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Revised June 10, 2003

Form C-104

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 Submit to Appropriate District Office District III Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 5 Copies 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT <sup>2</sup> OGRID Number Operator name and Address **Apache Corporation** 00873 6120 South Yale, Suite 1500 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date RC - 12/19/2005 Tulsa, OK 74136-4224 <sup>4</sup> API Number Pool Name <sup>6</sup> Pool Code 30 -025-37364 Penrose; Skelly Grayburg 50350 <sup>7</sup> Property Code **34938** Property Name STATE LAND 15 <sup>9</sup> Well Number II. 10 Surface Location Ul or lot no. Section Township Range Lot.Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 16 **21S** 37E M 330 South 330 West 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lse Code 13 Producing Method 14 Gas Connection <sup>15</sup> C-129 Permit Number <sup>16</sup> C-129 Effective Date <sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date Code 12/19/2005 III. Oil and Gas Transporters 18 Transporter 20 POD <sup>21</sup> O/G <sup>22</sup> POD ULSTR Location Transporter Name and Address OGRID and Description Navaho Refining Co. P.O. Box 159 015694 N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E O P.O. Box 159 Artesia, NM 88210 Targa Midstream Services 1000 Louisiana, Suite 5800 Houston, TX 77002 024650 G N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E IV. Produced Water <sup>24</sup> POD ULSTR Location and Description N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E V. Well Completion Data <sup>25</sup> Spud Date <sup>27</sup> TD 26 Ready Date <sup>28</sup> PBTD 30 DHC, MC <sup>29</sup> Perforations 07/17/2005 12/19/2005 4402' 4362 3793 - 4038' DHC - 3786 31 Hole Size 32 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 34 Sacks Cement 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 437' 105 sx / circ 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 4402' 1050 sx / TOC 238' CBL VI. Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil <sup>36</sup> Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 38 Test Length <sup>40</sup> Csg. Pressure <sup>39</sup> Tbg. Pressure 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 05/17/2006 24 hrs 41 Choke Size <sup>42</sup> Oil 43 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method 17 145 404 **Pumping** <sup>47</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: (Elaine Linton OC FELD REPRESENTATIVE II/STAFF MANAGER Title: Title Approval Date: **Engineering Technician** OCT 3 0 2006 E-mail Address: elaine.linton@apachecorp.com Phone: (918)491-5362 Date: 09/26/2006

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised June 10, 2003

ce

District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. France				7505		il Conserv 220 South Santa Fe		is Dr.		Sub	mit to Ap	propriate District Office 5 Copies
	1				)R ATT				γιγ Δ ΤΙΩ	ע דר די	LI RANICDA	AMENDED REPORT
Operator na	d Address ation	S	LSTIC	<u> </u>	OWABLI	<u>E AND A</u>	OTHOR	PRIZATION TO TRANSPORT  2 OGRID Number 00873				
6120 South Tulsa, OK			1500						Reason in RC -	or Filing ( 12/19/20	Code/ Effect <b>005</b>	ctive Date
<sup>4</sup> API Numbe	r			l Name							Pool Code	
30 -025-373				nice; San			24150					
<sup>7</sup> Property Co <b>34938</b> II. <sup>10</sup> Sur		T 4' -	ST	perty Nam ATE LA	e ND 15					7	Well Numb	per
Ul or lot no.	<u>rrace</u> Secti	Location Tow	nship	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	he North/S	outh Line	Feet from	the East	County	
	16	<b>21S</b>		37E		330	South		330	Wes		Lea
		Hole Lo		i 1								
UL or lot no.	Section	on Tow	nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th	he North/S	South line	Feet from	the East	/West line	County
Lse Code S	<sup>13</sup> Pro	Code	hod	" Gas Co D: 12/19/		<sup>15</sup> C-129 P	ermit Numb	er <sup>16</sup> (	C-129 Effect	129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date		
III. Oil a	nd G											
18 Transporte OGRID	er		19 Tran	nsporter N nd Address	ame		<sup>20</sup> POD <sup>21</sup> O/G <sup>22</sup> POD ULSTR Location					
015694		Navaho	Refi	ining Co.				o	N.	Sec 16. T	and Desc 21S, R 3'	_
	P.O. Box 159 Artesia, NM 88210						O N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E				.~	
1000 Lo			Midstream Services ouisiana, Suite 5800					G	N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E			7E
		Housto	n, TX	77002								
<del></del>						ļ						
IV. Produ <sup>23</sup> POD	uced		4 POD	A LU CTD	Location	and Description	-					
TOD			N, Se	ec 16, T 2	21S, R 3'	ina Descriptio 7 <b>E</b>	on					
V. Well	Comp	oletion I	Data									
<sup>25</sup> Spud Dat <b>07/17/2005</b>		12/19/20	teady 1 005		4402'	<sup>27</sup> TD	<sup>28</sup> P <b>4362'</b>	BTD	<sup>29</sup> Perforations 4140 - 4238' DHC - 3786		<sup>30</sup> DHC, MC C <b>- 3786</b>	
31 Ho	le Size			32 Casing	& Tubin	g Size	3	<sup>3</sup> Depth Se	et		<sup>34</sup> Sac	ks Cement
12-1/4" 8-5/8"		<u></u>	437'			105 sx / circ						
7-7/8''		5-1/2"				4402'			1050 sx / TOC 238' CBL			
VI. Well  35 Date New 0	Test ]				27		-					
12/19/2005		<sup>36</sup> Gas I 12/19/	2005			Test Date 7/2006	24 hrs	est Length	39	Tbg. Pres	sure	<sup>40</sup> Csg. Pressure
41 Choke Siz	e	3	<sup>42</sup> Oil		256	Water	44 Gas			<sup>45</sup> AOF		46 Test Method
If I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and												
complete to the Signature:	best of	f my knov 🖊 .	wledge	and belie	f.	will	Approved	by:				
Printed name:	ţ	ane	UY	mo	<u> </u>				AI SIGNE	D BV		
Elaine Linton  Title:					Title: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY GARY W. WINK							
Engineering Technician						Approval Date: FIELD REPRESENTATIVE II/STAFF MANAGER						
elaiı	ne.lin	ton@ap		orp.com								
Phone: (918)491-5362								CT 3 C	2006			
								_	_			